
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2021\Agendas BPW\04-08-2021\5_Change Orders\21-2014_CCO1-Wil-Surge Electric-Install City Furnished Musco 
Lighting Units.docx   

               
 

Project:  Mindiola and Buchner Parks Install City Furnished Musco Lighting Units  
    
Date:    4/8/21 
 
Contract Number:    4179 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:   1  
 
Contractor:   Wil-Surge Electric, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $221,930.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................    $221,930.00 
 
Description of change: 
Additional Item – Item description   
Description: Drill through and dispose of solid rock for new Sports Lighting bases.  This was 

not indicated on soil borings prior to construction.  
Payment: Agreed price of Time and Material with Engineering, Parks, and the Contractor 
 
Total Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................... $21,529.25 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................... $ 243,459.25 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
Wil-Surge Electric, Inc. 
 
 


